S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4/2015 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 599/2015

ANUPAM TRIPATHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

INDIA

(for directions and office report) (To be listed alongwith W.P.(C) No.808 of 2015)

Date: 27/01/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Mr. V. K. Biju,Adv. Ms. Nazia Elahi Khan,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv. Mr. M.F. Philip, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post after four weeks along with W.P.(C) No.808 of 2015.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER (VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.01.27
15:50:23 IST
Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com